For Sales and Support, Contact Walker EMD • Toll-free: (800) 876-4444 • Tel: (203) 426-7700 • Fax: (203) 426-7800 • www.walkeremd.com
AC
C
ES
SO
R
IE
S
More information online at  bannerengineering.com720
BRACKETS CORDSETS  RETROREFLECTORS MISCELLANEOUS
BRT-100X50
Description: Rectangular, acrylic target
Reflectivity Factor: 1.5
Temperature: -20° to +60° C
BRT-100X55A
Description: Rectangular, acrylic target
Reflectivity Factor: 1.5
Temperature: -20° to +60° C
BRT-150X18A
Description: Rectangular, acrylic target
Reflectivity Factor: 1.4
Temperature: -20° to +60° C
BRT-150X18T
Description: Rectangular, acrylic target includes mounting tape.
Reflectivity Factor: 1.4
Temperature: -20° to 60° C
50.6 mm
101 mm Clear
Acrylic
Lens
8.0 mm
ø 5.0 mm (2)
116 mm
55.5 mm
132 mm
9.0 mm
Clear
Acrylic
Lens
18 mm
170 mm
160 mm
Clearance
for M4
7.7 mm
3.5 mm
150 mm
18 mm 7.7 mm
Mounting
Tape
150 mm
18 mm 7.7 mm
Mounting
Tape
More
on next
page
BRT-100X18A
Description: Rectangular, acrylic target
Reflectivity Factor: 1.4
Temperature: -20° to +60° C
18.5 mm
ø 4 mm  (2)
110 mm 120 mm
6.5 mm
Clear
Acrylic
Lens
18.5 mm
ø 4 mm  (2)
110 mm 120 mm
6.5 mm
Clear
Acrylic
Lens
BRT-80X50CM
Description: Rectangular, acrylic target
Reflectivity Factor: 1.4
Temperature: -20° to +60° C
Other: This target has micro-prism geometry.
42 mm
50 mm
ø 3.5 mm (2)
72.0 mm
Clear
Acrylic
Lens
80 mm
7.2 mm
3.5 mm
42 mm
50 mm
ø 3.5 mm (2)
72.0 mm
Clear
Acrylic
Lens
80 mm
7.2 mm
3.5 mm